NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services put 1 Janos N	INDIVOUITYS!	7
Protection and the	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b
Res No: Happine 2000 1277 124	SAS e-filing		
Volt No: BICGOVON	E-mail (within Mrs, AfC 2hrs)		
0.04 3/12-0850	i-Motor Claim Form	unla su ser less	71/1 4 183
OD / TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	M7 1087454-02	31/1/10 17
GD - 17 - Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
5.50 TH C - 5.00 T	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	INC (	ASSIII.	OTTOR
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Period:	( )	Cover Type: (	,
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-	Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warra	inty: YES ( )/NO (		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )		
General Remarks;-		AND STREET	91 CM
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's information	on strictly Confidential & Dr.	Contract Con	CER PLAN
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UR	CENTLY	icaly (40 Tales of Tepaner.	-
		_ x	2
71333333 8.20	S( )/NO( );To	owing Co: (	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Date&Time Completed	Tions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtes	sy Car ( )		The total of the same of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]			
Injury:			
Tigury:			
Date/Time Actions			EN PROPERTY.
The state of the s	M S I Care of Economic Management	SCANNON CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	CALL AF
NO harmon		The state of	And (S) Ami
NA2000893.	THE ANGROSSIP CARRIED	ration Checklist	BIBH Add
almant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Accident Ra 2) DA : Damage As	Management Comment of Annabad Salaman	
iver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$4	5
niact No:	4) FT : Follow-Thro	ugh Survey (Resurvey) 512	
	For claiming again	nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	
maged Portion:	6) TR : Re-juspectio 7) N1 : Idao DA + S		
	8) NTUC Additional	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Courtesy Car	r/Tpt Allowance \$	
TWO SIFEWAY AND	• N6: Repair Co-m	rdination 51	
ditors! Comments :-	*N7: Post Repair !	aspection \$2.	
	C. C	Hyares Constitution	
1	•N8: DV / Collect	Excess Coordination 5: in INC) against INC 520	
	*N8: DV / Collect TP (N11) : TP (N- 9) N12: Idae Mobile	n INC) against INC \$20	
2/3;	*N8: DV / Collect IP (N11) TP (N	in INC) against INC 520	

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 31/01/2020 19:37

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

**Driving Experience** 

Mobile Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Fax Number

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afcressed.

ETV STEPHINE.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/01/2020 19:29
Date Of Accident	07/01/2020 08:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK9023Z
Ir sured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES
Co Reg No	5XXXX329A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92395579
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92395579
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at line of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5115067925
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOKE YUE KIN
NRIC No	SXXXX675Z
Date Of Birth	23/01/1956
Occupation	OUTDOOR

29/10/2010

MALE

NOEMAIL

9 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-90067335

OFFICE-90067335

Address

BLK 886 TAMPINES STREET 83

#09-372

Postcode

520886

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

V≘hicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 9 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2687 , POSTCODE: 400009 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

C roumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200131/2052.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO.

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

leter to poli	ce report-1/20200131/205~.	
	4	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# . AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCI	DENT DATE OT JE	7 2024 DOMEN	W 411- 8-5	DAM
LOCA	TION Along	CTE.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	(Hitesyny)
	DETAILS OF VEHICL			
	CIVEHICLE MUMBE	SJK 90	72 7	
	PHOSUKANCE CON	PANY! APTU		9.0
	CHI CUCT NUMBER	511506R25	100400	
	PITCUCT TYPE: IOC	ALPRELIGHTON A THURS	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	TY FIRE ATMEN
P.				
- 4	THE SHOP CONTRACT	OURS / LIPU / VAN / La	mall I film was a second	LE, / OTHERS)
	h)PURPOSE OF USIN		RCIAL / MOTORCY	(CLE)
	JANE YOU CLAIMIN	G UNDER VOUE AWAI IN	tene i ciami iconi (C	7-
	The second section 1 and	C TERRITOR A CONTRACTOR AND A STATE OF THE ASSESSMENT OF THE ASSES	REPORTING ONL	91
44		Older Transport		111
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT: 533 19/32	UYAYA	LE / FEMALEI
	O ADDRESS: DIK A	SIA Uppraise of	WALL BURLING	4553554
	HUM	LUM COMMEX SI	05 531	
# No of parton go	DRIVER .	F DRIVER AUSO POUCY	HOLDER	
(Including oliver)	diNAME WILL	Yue lan	6	Laurence and
(L3)	b   NRIC/FIN/PASSED	STAILUAGE	CONTACT	90 667335
1,77	D) ADDRESS:			
	"d)DATE OF BIRTHIL	23) 01, 1956 10	MALILI NOVO	
	OCCUPATION: IN	DOOR/OUTDOORI	South Contra	30 00
	THAT'E OF DRIVING	PACC		
516	WAS DRIVER AN E	APLOYEE OF THE INSU	JRED'S COMPAN	17 (YESY (D)
5,	a) WEATHER CONDI	HIP OF THE DRIVER W	ATH INSUREDAM	CP
	DIWEATHER CONDIT DIROAD SURFACELY WAS ANYBODY INJU	TY WE POTHERS_	r Villano	
0,	DIREPORTED TO POL	LIGHT (TAP)		
. 600	IF YES, PLEASE STAT	E WHICH POLICE STATIC	DAY.	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		( ) V	
the of passence or ( torondon)	O) VEHICLE NUMBER	R: hujema	MODELL	
community presents	b) DRIVER'S NAME C) NRIC/FIN/PASSP		00117107	
· 2	THIRD PARTY VEHICL	Y III War and A Committee of the Committ	CONTACTI_	
the of paramage	d) ARHIOTE MAWSE	R	MODELI	
(Industing deliver)	O DRIVER'S NAME			
1	1) NRICYPIN/PASSP	OKI:	CONTACTIL	·
V_/		(4 16		

email =





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200131/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE

400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report I 020 13:21	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
Name o LOKE Y	f Informant UE KIN		Address: APT BLK 886 TAMPINES 520886	S STREET 83 #09-37 SINGAPORE			
	/ ID No.: O / S27166	75Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90067335				
National SINGAP	TO VALUE AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 64	Date of Birth: 23/01/1956	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese		Name and Associated States	Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat GRAB D			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:			

	Non-Injury	Dainte	D. L. CT.	The state of the state of the
Type of Accident:	Non-injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/01/2020 08:50	Type of Location Expressway
Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX	PRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
	Way	Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Light

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJK9023Z	Car	ТОУОТА	ALTIS	White	No Damage	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200131/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					VIII ST	
Name	LOKE YUE KIN			ID No		S2716675Z
Related Vehicle	SJK9023Z (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90067335
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	charge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

### Brief Details.

I started to rent the car no. SJK9023Z(Toyota/White) from Meng Cheng Transport & Services from 20/12/2019. I was informed my the rental company that the car I was driving was involved in a accident on 07/01/2020 at about 0850hrs.

I wish to state that I did not recall that I was involved in any accident and there are no damages on my vehicle. I checked my GRAB app that on 07/01/2020 at about 0815hrs, I picked up an order from Blk 413 Yishun Ring Rd to The Treasury. I could not remember how many passengers was on my vehicle and did I travelled along CTE at the time and date mentioned. I have in-vehicle camera on the front and I checked with my rental company which informed me that it was not recording.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200131/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

S	ke	10	h	P	ar	1
0	ve			E-1	a.	٨.

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 TEO HAOLUN, MAURICE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time 31/01/2020 13:21
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:

eBaoTech									Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_B006	as					· Change	Language	+ Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out
Hy Desktop	Policy Que	ery								
Notice of Lass	Notice of Lass Paley No.		7925		Date o	F Accident	90	7/01/2020 0	06-80	
ž.	Vehicle No./For	Motor) \$36902	32		Certific	cate Number				
				1	Search					
	Select Folics	No. Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Holicyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 511500	67925 5115067925- 800881	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES	53378329A	GFM	drivo CLASSIC	53K9023Z	53490237	20/12/2019	02/11/2020
				100	ordine					

Policy No.	5115067925	Policyhalder Name	MENG CH	ENG TRANSPORT & SE	Policyholder NRIC	5337832VA	
Certificate Vo.	5115057925-000001	CAMPIN			NV CO		
Address	BLK 531A #04-113 UPPER CRO	SS STREET HO	NG LIM CO	IMPLEX SINGAPORE 05	1531		
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy saue Date	20/12/2019	Effective Date	20/12/20	19 00:00	Expiry Date	02/11/2020 2	1,59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	a .	OS Premium	1361.59				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000 Gutside Singapor TP-Exces		1500			Young/Inexperience Driver Excess	
	ALL INS AGENCY PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	FAX 6453	4540	GST Flag	<b>©</b>	
Agent.	With the State of	Signific Folk	588 979	7333	Cash France		
Agent Co- Insulance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No	Aguite Feli	5500 557 55	arte.	COT TIME		
Co- naukance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	Millia Selection of the	Agent Asia	CAN 9724	7,512.	COT FINE		
Co- mourance Flag Open Policy Into Certificate Into	No.	Addres	outreries.	UPPER CROSS STRE	esent recommo	Address 3	HONG LIM COMPLEX
Co- naukance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No rolder Mailing Address	Addre	outreries.	realest	ET.	Address 3	HONG LIM COMPLEX 051531
Co- mourance Flag Open Policy Into Certificate Into Policyh	No solder Mailing Address BLK 531A #04-113	Addres Addres	us 2 us Type d Policy	UPPER CROSS STRE	ET.		ADMICS OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY.
Co- mourance Flag Dpen Policy Into Certificate Into Policyth Address 1 Address 4 July No.	No molder Mailing Address  BLK S31A #04-113  SINGAPORE 051531	Addres Addres Relate Numb	us 2 us Type d Policy	UPPER CROSS STRE Singapore address	ET.		ADMINISTRACIONAL PROPERTY.
Co- nouirance Flag Open Policy Into Certificate Into Policyh Address 4 Jult No.  Insure	No solder Mailing Address BLK 531A #04-113 SINGAFORE 051531 04-113	Addres Addres Relate Numb	us 2 us Type d Policy	UPPER CROSS STRE Singapore address	ET.		ADMICS OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY.
Co- nouirance Flag Open Policy Into Certificate Into Policyh Address 4 Jult No.  Insure	No solder Mailing Address  BLK 531A #04-113  SINGAPORE 051531  04-113 d Object: 5115067925-00000	Addres Addres Relate Numb	us 2 us Type d Policy er	UPPER CROSS STRE Singapore address	ET.		ADMINISTRACIONAL PROPERTY.
Cos Insuirance Flag Dipen Policy Into Certificate Into Policyth Address 1 Address 4 Julit No. Pinsure Endors Sequen	No solder Mailing Address  BLK 531A #04-113  \$INGAPORE 051531  04-113 d Object: 5115067925-00000	Addres Addres Relate Numb	us 2 us Type d Policy er	UPPER CROSS STRE Singapore address 5115615958	ET.	Post Code	051531



Transcription.	quanted by/Date	Fusion Date	the reason.			7	Describe:	Acto	
Video List	DESC on 16.1	Mrs. 2020 3 ft (M)	The same						
<b>S</b>	NAC 2018, URL BOOKE) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRYTISE SHOW (25) on 31 Mer 2000 19 40  NAC 2018, URL BOOKE) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRYTIS SHOW		Missis	THE THE PARTY OF T		mas 2020-1-11			
9	SAC PRIA LIMI, EXEMPTE MATCHINE, ASSOCIATION OF CHARGE SCHOOL CESS on 23 Jan 2000 19:40		Phone			tus 2000-1-10			
7 5 6	NAC PAVA (ARI), MIDSES ( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTER SERVI CENT AR ATT THE ARISE TO ARE		-		morrei		ms 2000 t-31		
	NAC 7404 JUNE SCOULLE WITHOUT ASSESSMENT CONTRESERVE CEST AN TY JAN 2010 YE 40		Protest	William Control		000 2000 C 31			
5	MAC_PROXE_SRIT_BOSSOC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTROL SINCE 2053 pt 31 for 2020 18 48		PROCE		Macross		3020-1-21		
	Aud PRIA (#51,805001) WHITE CEST 94131 3	NAV VOICE BANK CONTRE BOAYS AN 2020 FR 40	Protes		Sarroati		100 2000-3:EE		
	WHICH MANY THE WOODS! WILLIAMS WASTERSHIP CONTROL BEACH		(Protes		Permet	Photos 2000-1-11			
	MAC_RATA_UBI_BOOKSU NATUUNA, ASSISTEMBAT CONTRC SARVA CCES 49 36 367 2000 (0.46		Photos		Narmal	Hutter 2000 (-01			
	NAC, PANA, LIRI, ADDRILLI NATIONAL ACCUSSIONIT CONTRE SURVI CETI AN 35 SAN 2020 19:49		Poten		terendi.	Phot	mi 2020 + 25		
192	NAC. NAVA LIES, BORDESS NATIONAL ADDISSEMBLY CONTROL SIDENT (200) on 31 Jan 2020 (9:40		MAIL		mornal		9 3000 5-21		
- 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00	SAC THEN DISTRIBUTE SACTOR COST IN 31 74	PM, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SORTY n 2000 19:40	MICE Driving Comme	17	Normal	MANUFACTURE	ng Laurence 2020-3-31		
àtachment	Opinia pro-		Crimpley.	9.	(righting)		escription	(ER)	